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Rangliste Schiitzenkodnigsausstich Feldschiessen 2018

Name:

Steffen Cornelia
Zaugg Beat

Bahler Isabelle
Rettenmund Hanspeter
Wittwer Bernhard
Fankhauser Clemens
Brunner Bernhard
Zurcher Adrian
Steffen Willy

Hofer Doris

Sektion:

SG Trubschachen
SG Kréschenbrunnen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Kréschenbrunnen
SG Kréschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen
SG Trubschachen

JG: Punkte:

88
82
92
49
75
88
67
95
57
82

68
68
66
67
67
66
65
65
63
56

SF:

24
24
21
24
23
23
22
21
19
20

KF:

23
21
23
22
22
22
23
22
22
17



